UNOFFICJAL COPY.,

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

55251 072

WHEREAS, AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK, under Trust Agreement dated June 29,
1984 and Trust No. 61480, and unot personally, and Richard M.Holtzman and
Joseph V., Farago as beneficiaries of said Trust, executed an Installment Note
dated February 26, 19853, in the amount of THREE HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND AND
00/ 100%*k¥kkk** ($350,000,00) to the order of NORTH COMMUNITY BANK payable
on August 26, 1985 with interest payable monthly; and

WHEREAS, according to vrepresentation of beneficlaries of undersigned
Trustee, AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK, as Trustee under Trust no. 61480, to secure
sald Note also executed a Trust Deed of even date to Chicago Title & Trust Company
which Trust Deed has been recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of
Cook County, Illinois as Document No. 27486127 and,

WHEREZS, the property covered by the above Trust is legally described
as follows:

The South 1/2 of Lot 5 in Block 2 in Equitable Trust Company's
Subiivision of Parts of Section 20 and 21, Township 41 North,
\;JﬁﬂPgF »4 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois

yooak-
TLGE want I[f'

SO L e :
O LS S8 M ey i”m}zss- 3933 N. Clarendon, Chicago, Illinois
TAX ID NO. 14 ‘2;_100-604'2’

WHEREAS, said Note has i1eached a maturity on August 26, 1985 and;

201628

NOW THEREFORE, in considerai’ou of the promises of the hereto, IT IS AGREED:

1. That the interest ‘ate be changed to Prime+3 Flosating
with a penalty rate ¢f lrime +7 Floating:

2. That the final payment b:. extended to November 25, 1985,

3. It is further agreed thac. 8.l other terms and provisions
of the Installment Note and “»ust Deed shall remain in
' ¢, full force and effect.

Ne

NORTH COMMUNITY BANK REREI AMERIC.‘;: "\":AWAL BANK as Trustee,
under'.Trast M\ - 61480 dated
June 29,1 nd not personally,

BY: o <
Trust Officer

. Hol man

o S
W ATTESTED BY: gé[ 72’_ [ %&\_
APPROVED BY: = M%/

pﬁiiJJFarago DATED: September 30, 1985
TR




UNOFFICIAL COPY

o

S48t ¥
vl dev
SARAS

. DEPT-D1 RECORDING

$11.00

T#L111 TRan 5212 10,24/B5 10:32.00
522 hey, #—B5—251072

S S

Crine

' N e




